Product sheet d CYtion

Ham's F12K Medium, w: 2.0 mM L-Glutamine, w: 2.0 mM Sod
ium pyruvate, w: 2.5 g/L NaHCO3 | 820608a

KXRK Ham's F-12K (Kaighn's) Medium, RXKEK XXKKK KK Ham's F-12 medium RXKKK KXKKK KK KRKKKNE RERKKKKKE KX RRKX KERRKRRER, KRN KRREE KX KRR |
RXRRKK F-12K (Kaighn's) BRHam's KKKK RXXKKK KKK RXKKK KX RXXK KRKKE KXKKR. KKK KRKK KXKK KRXRK, KRR RRRE RRKXKK KX RRKXKE RRKRKRKKN RKERE XKD
XX KIXXKK XX XXKKK F-12K (Kaighn's) KR Ham KKK KKKKK RKKKKKKK KK RKKKK QKRR KKKKKK KKK, RRRRR RRRRKR KR RRKR RRRRKRE KX RRRRR KRKRR ©-FBS (Fet:

IR KRR KK pH NINRIRIRIREN, RN F-12K (Kaighn's) B Haim RRKERK KERRNIK R KX RKREER KRR (2.5 KKK RNNK),, RERRNK FRNKK FRNKRE [ 5-10% C
(RIXIXIX] (XIXIXIXIX

o pH=7.2+/-0.02 B-20-25&deg;C.
o RN RIRIRIRK KRR R (R (R (RIRR RIRRKRR RXKKKR RRKRRRRRR RREKRRRR

XEXEXEXEXEX

o XX RIXIXIKIK RXRKXKK RRKERKRKK KR +2&deg;C KR +8&deg;C KRKKK KKXXK. KXKKX KX KXXKK RRKXKKXKE KX +37&deg; C KRRRKXK REKRKKR KXKRE
XK IKIKIK XX RXIXKKE KRR )37 &d e g; C KR RRKRKIKIK RKRKRRRR KKK KRR RKKRRE (RRXK, RXKKRE KRRKXKR) .

o [XIXI (X0 (IIXIXINXI (XX (XNIXI (KIXIOXIKINN, (X0 (KIIIXININ (X0 (IR KIKIRIKINIX RIRXIKIRIXIR KKK KKK KKRRRXMXN KXXX

o [XIXIXIN (XX XNIXIN (XIX] (1K) XIXINIXIN, XIXI (KIIRIXINIX IXXIKIRIX, MK S KIKKXIXIX XXX RKXIKXXK.

RIXIXIX

PO X'R/K

RRRXK KRXRERRKEEEE RN KXKK x 2H20 135,24
(IXIXIXIX XXX (1) x 5H20 0
(IKIKIN (1) KKK x 7H20 0,83
RN KXKKRKR x 6H20 105,72
RN RXRKKKKR x 7H20 394,49
(IXIXIXIX] KIXIXIXIX 283,29
(IR KKK RRKKN 58
IR RIRRK 7597
IR} XN (IR (XN 115,02
(XIXIX XX
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(IXIIXIXINIR XXX

(IIRIRINIX) IRIRIIX

HIXXIXN XXX x 7H20

D (+) - RERNKK KEKK KKK

RIXRIRIXXXIXXX

XXX DL-&alpha;- KXKEKKX

(IXIXIX] XX

RIXRKRIXKKE x 2HCI

IXIXIINIX KIXXIX

NaHCO3

HIXRIXIXIXX

L~ XXX

L- RIXIIXINIKIN x HCl

L- XXX x H20

(XXX L - XXX

L- IRRIKIKIKIK x HCl x H20

L~ DAIXIXIIXIXIN

XXX |- RXIXXKXX

XXX

L- IXIXIXIKIREE x HC| x H20

L - XXX

Cytion GmbH | Nikola-Tesla-Str. 3 | 69124 RRKKKKKK | HXREKKX
RXKKIR +49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

0,14

1260

4,08

0,21

0,32

220

2500

0,73

17,82

421,40

30

26,62

70,2

292,20
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15,01

41,92

7,87
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IXIIXIKIXIXN

L- XIXIXIXN

L-RRRIXK x HCL

L~ DAIXIXIIXIXIN

L - BIXIXIXXIXIXIXX

L~ DXIXIXIXIN

L- XX

L~ DAIXIXIIXIXIN

L - BIXIXIXIXIXIXIN

L~ DXIXIIXIXIN

L~ XXX

D (+)- KERRRR

D - MIXIXIXIXIXIN (XIXIXIX

CIXIXIXINIX XXX

XXX KIXIXXI

(IXIX- RIXIXXIXINIXI

XIRXIRRIKRINXINEX

RXRRIKIKKKEER x HCl

IXXIXIXXIXNX

RRKRIXK x HCI
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26,2

73,04

8,95

9,91

69,06

21,02

23,82

4,08

10,87

23,42

0,07

0,48

13,96

1,32

18

0,04

0,06

0,04

0,34
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RIXIXIXIXX B 12 1,36
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