

Ham's F12K Medium, w: 2.0 mM L-Glutamine, w: 2.0 mM Sodium pyruvate, w: 2.5 g/L NaHCO3 | 820608a

	xxxxxx x 7H2O	0,14
xxxxxxxx	D(+)-xxxxxx	1260
	xxxxxxxx	4,08
	xxxxxx DL-α-xxxxxx	0,21
	xxxx	3
	xxxxxxxxx x 2HCl	0,32
	xxxxxxxx	220
	NaHCO3	2500
	xxxxxxxx	0,73
xxxxxxxx	L-xxxx	17,82
	L-xxxxxxxxx x HCl	421,40
	L-xxxxxxxxx x H2O	30
	xxxxxx L-xxxxxx	26,62
	L-xxxxxxxxx x HCl x H2O	70,2
	L-xxxxxx	292,20
	xxxxxx L-xxxxxx	29
	xxxxxx	15,01
	L-xxxxxxxxx x HCl x H2O	41,92
	L-xxxxxxxxxx	7,87

Ham's F12K Medium, w: 2.0 mM L-Glutamine, w: 2.0 mM Sodium pyruvate, w: 2.5 g/L NaHCO3 | 820608a

	L-Asparagine	26,2
	L-Asparagine x HCl	73,04
	L-Arginine	8,95
	L-Asparagine	9,91
	L-Asparagine	69,06
	L-Asparagine	21,02
	L-Asparagine	23,82
	L-Asparagine	4,08
	L-Asparagine	10,87
	L-Asparagine	23,42
Glucose	D(+)-Glucose	0,07
	D-Glucose	0,48
	Glucose	13,96
	Glucose	1,32
	Glucose	18
	Glucose	0,04
	Glucose x HCl	0,06
	Glucose	0,04
	Glucose x HCl	0,34

Ham's F12K Medium, w: 2.0 mM L-Glutamine, w: 2.0 mM Sodium pyruvate, w: 2.5 g/L NaHCO₃ | 820608a

XXXXXXXX B12

1,36